Toolholder Program
N44
NAKAMURA
NTJ-100
Super NTMX
Super NTY 3
WT-100

ER25 ­ DIN6499 75mm 6000rpm i=1:1 RRPPT 25 321UN44 6
±90° ER16 ­ DIN6499 6000rpm i=1:1 ROPPS 16 121UN44 ROPPS 16 131UN44 7
N44
3
Version Tools Center Coolant ALGRA Page
Clamping Height Part No.
O.D. cutting holder
20mm H:62mm Ext. Coolant E10/US 20 N44X62 8
0.75” H:62mm Ext. Coolant E10/US 0.75” N44X62 8
Cut­off holder
20mm H:62mm Ext. Coolant E10/UL 20 N44X62 8
0.75” H:62mm Ext. Coolant E10/UL 0.75” N44X62 8
20mm H:62mm Ext. Coolant E10/UD 20 N44X62 9
O.D. double holder
0.75” H:62mm Ext. Coolant E10/UD 0.75” N44X62 9
20mm H:62mm Ext. Coolant E10/ULD20 N44X62 9
Double Cut­off holder
0.75” H:62mm Ext. Coolant E10/ULD0.75” N44X62 9
20mm H:60mm Ext. Coolant E10/UA 20 N44X60 10
Face and I.D. cutting holder
0.75” H:60mm Ext. Coolant E10/UA 0.75” N44X60 10
26mm H:70mm Ext. Coolant E10/TT 26 N44X70 10
Blade holder
32mm H:70mm Ext. Coolant E10/TT 32 N44X70 10
26mm H:66mm Ext. Coolant E10/TTN26 N44X66 11
Blade holder
32mm H:66mm Ext. Coolant E10/TTN32 N44X66 11
20mm H:65mm Ext. Coolant E12/IDD20 N44X65 11
Index cutting holder
0.75” H:65mm Ext. Coolant E12/IDD0.75” N44X65 11
20mm H:65mm Ext. Coolant E12/IDS20 N44X65 12
Index cutting holder
0.75” H:65mm Ext. Coolant E12/IDS0.75” N44X65 12
20mm H:65mm Ext. Coolant E12/IQ 20 N44X65 12
Index cutting holder
0.75” H:65mm Ext. Coolant E12/IQ 0.75” N44X65 12
Ø 25mm H:60mm Int/Ext Coolant E10/B 25 N44X60 13
Ø 32mm H:60mm Int/Ext Coolant E10/B 32 N44X60 13
Boring Bar holder Ø 20mm H:75mm Int/Ext Coolant E10/B 20 N44X75 13
Ø 25mm H:75mm Int/Ext Coolant E10/B 25 N44X75 13
Ø 32mm H:75mm Int/Ext Coolant E10/B 32 N44X75 13
Ø 1” H:75mm Int/Ext Coolant E10/B 1” N44X75 13
Ø 25mm H:75mm Int/Ext Coolant E12/IBD25 N44X75 13
Index Boring Bar holder
Ø 1" H:75mm Int/Ext Coolant E12/IBD1" N44X75 13
N44
Portautensili Statici ­ Static Toolholders

code ­ code ­ Bestell Nr.
E10/TTN26 N44X66                                26           21         2,36                         66                                            55           40           80         39,5                        66
E10/TTN32 N44X66                                32           26         2,36                         66                                            55           40           80         39,5                        66
Codice                                          U        U1       U2       U3        H H1       H2       H3         A          B         A1       B1       A2       B2        B3
code ­ code ­ Bestell Nr.
E12/IDD20 N44X65                                21           20           40          15°           65                                            55           40           80           92          106
E12/IDD0.75” N44X65                           21        0.75”       1.5"         15°           65                                            55           40           80           92          106
12
Portautensili Statici ­ Static Toolholders
ALGRA S.p.A. ­ tooling division
Via Manzoni 41 ­ I 24031 Almenno S. Salvatore (BG) ­ Tel. +39 035642051 ­ Fax +39 035640128 ­ algra.accessori@algra.it ­ www.algra.it
110/N44
Codice                                          U        U1       U2       U3        H H1       H2       H3         A          B         A1       B1       A2       B2        B3
code ­ code ­ Bestell Nr.
E12/IDS20 N44X65                                 21           20           40          15°           65                                            55           40           80           92          106
E10/IDS0.75” N44X65                            21        0.75”       1.5"         15°           65                                            55           40           80           92          106
109/N44
Codice                                          U        U1       U2       U3        H H1       H2       H3         A          B         A1       B1       A2       B2        B3
code ­ code ­ Bestell Nr.
E12/IQ 20 N44X65                                  21           20           40          15°           65                                            55           40          106         112